Sanctioned Events as of Aug 5, 2022

Aug-22
8/20/2022

8/20/2022
8/20/2022

8/20/2022

8/21/22 8/22/
8/22/2022

8/22/2022
8/25/2022

8/27/2022

8/27/2022

Oct-22
10/1/2022 1011

10/8/2022

10/15/2022
10/16/2022
10/23/2022
10/30/2022

Feb-23
2/11/2023
2/25/2023

Sport
Girls Volleyball

Field Hockey
Girls Soccer

Field Hockey

B/G Soccer
Field Hockey

Golf
Football

Girls Volleyball

Girls Volleyball
Sport

Cross Country

Cross Country
Football

Fall Spirit

Fall Spirit

Fall Spirit
Sport
Winter Spirit
Winter Spirit

Event Name
NHTI V Girls Volleyball Jamboree

Green Wave Field Hockey Jamboree

NHTI Girls Soccer Pre-Season Jamboree

Field Hockey Jamboree

Pre-season Jamboree
Plymouth Field Hockey Play date

Tiger Scramble

Freshman Football pre-season Jamboree

NHTI JV Girls Volleyball Jamboree

SHS Girls Volleyball Jamboree

Event Name
Cross Country

Ponaganset Covered Bridge Classic
Brockton Football

Fall Spirit Invitational

Cheer Madness

Capital City Cheer

Event Name
Cheer Madness
Capital City Cheer

Host

Concord

Dover

Coe Brown Norwood
Academy

Souhegan

Bedford
Plymouth

Farmington
Londonderry

Concord

Salem

Host
Cross Country

Ponaganset High School
Brockton

Nashua South

Nashua North

Concord

Host

Nashua North
Concord

Invited Schools
Alvirne, Bedford, Campbell, Fall Mountain, Hillsboro Derring,Kennettt, Pelham, Raymond,
Manchester West, Keene, Newfound, Mascoma Valley, Winnacunnet, Portsmouth Christian.

Marshwood, Wells, Exeter, Winnacunnet, Salem, St Thomas, Concord, Noble

All NHIAA member schoolsicluding but not limited to: Coe Brown, Merrimack Valley, Bishop
Brady, Kearsarge, Pelham, Newmarket, Sunapee, Salem.

Bedford,Hanover, Merrimack, Central/West, Nashua South, Merrimack Valley, Hopkinton,
Milford, Hollis Brookline, John Stark, ConVal, Windham, Memorial, BG, Stevens, Londonderry,
Goffstown.

All NHIAA member schools

Pinkerton, Berlin,Mescenic, White Mtns, Keene, Plymouth, Gilford, Bow , Mascoma, Kearsarge,
Pembroke, Kennett, Laconia

All D3, D4, Kingswood & Oyster River

Alvirne,Dover, Concord,Salem, Winnacunnet,Pelham, Timberlane

Alvirne, Bedford, Campbell, Fall Mountain, Hillsboro Derring,Kennettt, Pelham, Raymond,
Manchester West, Keene, Newfound, Mascoma Valley, Winnacunnet, Portsmouth Christian.

All Division 1 NHIAA schools

Invited Schools
Keene high School

All NHIAA member schools
Pinkerton Academy

All NHIAA, MIAA, VPA schools
All NHIAA Varsity/ JV teams
TBA

Invited Schools

All NHIAA Varsity /JV teams
TBA




