			ı	
			-	
			1111111	<i>y</i>
		NEW	HAMPSHIRE INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ASSOC	DATON
				1
Sanctioned Events as of Aug 5, 2022				
Aug-22	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
8/20/2022	Girls Volleyball	NHTI V Girls Volleyball Jamboree	Concord	Alvirne, Bedford, Campbell, Fall Mountain, Hillsboro Derring, Kennettt, Pelham, Raymond, Manchester West, Keene, Newfound, Mascoma Valley, Winnacunnet, Portsmouth Christian.
8/20/2022	Field Hockey	Green Wave Field Hockey Jamboree	Dover	Marshwood, Wells, Exeter, Winnacunnet, Salem, St Thomas, Concord, Noble
8/20/2022	Girls Soccer	NHTI Girls Soccer Pre-Season Jamboree	Coe Brown Norwood Academy	All NHIAA member schoolsicluding but not limited to: Coe Brown, Merrimack Valley, Bishop Brady, Kearsarge, Pelham, Newmarket, Sunapee, Salem.
8/20/2022	Field Hockey	Field Hockey Jamboree	Souhegan	Bedford, Hanover, Merrimack, Central/West, Nashua South, Merrimack Valley, Hopkinton, Milford, Hollis Brookline, John Stark, ConVal, Windham, Memorial, BG, Stevens, Londonderry, Goffstown.
8/21/22 8/22/	B/G Soccer	Pre-season Jamboree	Bedford	All NHIAA member schools
8/22/2022	Field Hockey	Plymouth Field Hockey Play date	Plymouth	Pinkerton, Berlin, Mescenic, White Mtns, Keene, Plymouth, Gilford, Bow, Mascoma, Kearsarge, Pembroke, Kennett, Laconia
8/22/2022	Golf	Tiger Scramble	Farmington	All D3, D4, Kingswood & Oyster River
8/25/2022	Football	Freshman Football pre-season Jamboree	Londonderry	Alvirne, Dover, Concord, Salem, Winnacunnet, Pelham, Timberlane
8/27/2022	Girls Volleyball	NHTI JV Girls Volleyball Jamboree	Concord	Alvirne, Bedford, Campbell, Fall Mountain, Hillsboro Derring, Kennettt, Pelham, Raymond, Manchester West, Keene, Newfound, Mascoma Valley, Winnacunnet, Portsmouth Christian.
8/27/2022	Girls Volleyball	SHS Girls Volleyball Jamboree	Salem	All Division 1 NHIAA schools
Oct-22	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
10/1/2022 10/1	Cross Country	Cross Country	Cross Country	Keene high School
10/8/2022 10/15/2022	Cross Country Football	Ponaganset Covered Bridge Classic Brockton Football	Ponaganset High School Brockton	All NHIAA member schools Pinkerton Academy
10/16/2022	Fall Spirit	Fall Spirit Invitational	Nashua South	All NHIAA, MIAA, VPA schools
	Fall Spirit	Cheer Madness	Nashua North	All NHIAA Varsity/ JV teams
10/30/2022	Fall Spirit	Capital City Cheer	Concord	TBA
Feb-23	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
2/11/2023	Winter Spirit	Cheer Madness	Nashua North	All NHIAA Varsity /JV teams
2/25/2023	Winter Spirit	Capital City Cheer	Concord	TBA